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FIH Men’s Hockey World Cup 2018

Date
28-Nov-2018
28-Nov-2018
29-Nov-2018
29-Nov-2018
30-Nov-2018
30-Nov-2018
1-Dec-2018
1-Dec-2018
2-Dec-2018
2-Dec-2018
3-Dec-2018

3-Dec-2018

4-Dec-2018

4-Dec-2018

5-Dec-2018

5-Dec-2018

6-Dec-2018

6-Dec-2018

7-Dec-2018

7-Dec-2018

8-Dec-2018

8-Dec-2018

9-Dec-2018

9-Dec-2018

10-Dec-2018

10-Dec-2018

11-Dec-2018

11-Dec-2018

12-Dec-2018

12-Dec-2018

13-Dec-2018

13-Dec-2018

15-Dec-2018

15-Dec-2018

16-Dec-2018

16-Dec-2018

Pool/Stage
Pool C
Pool C
Pool A
Pool A
Pool B
Pool B
Pool D
Pool D
Pool C
Pool C
Pool A

Pool A

Pool B
Pool B
Pool D
Pool D
Pool A
Pool A
Pool B

Pool B
Pool C
Pool C
Pool D
Pool D
Cross-over 1
Cross-over 2
Cross-over 3

Cross-over 4

Quarter Final 1

Quarter Final 2

Quarter Final 3

Quarter Final 4

Semi Final 1

Semi Final 2

3rd Place

Final

Matches

Belgium vs Canada
India vs South Africa
Argentina vs Spain
New Zealand vs France
Australia vs Ireland
England vs China
Netherlands vs Malaysia
Germany vs Pakistan
Canada vs South Africa
India vs Belgium
Spain vs France

New Zealand vs
Argentina

England vs Australia
Ireland vs China
Germany vs Netherlands
Malaysia vs Pakistan
Spain vs New Zealand
Argentina vs France
Australia vs China
Ireland vs England
Belgium vs South Africa
Canada vs India
Malaysia vs Germany
Netherlands vs Pakistan
2nd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B
2nd Pool B vs 3rd Pool A
2nd Pool C vs 3rd Pool D

2nd Pool D vs 3rd Pool C

1st Pool A vs Cross-over
",

1st Pool B vs Cross-over
1

1st Pool C vs Cross-over
4

1st Pool D vs Cross-over
3

Winner QF 1 vs Winner
QF 4

Winner QF 2 vs Winner
QF 3

Loser SF 1 vs Loser SF 2

Winner SF 1 vs Winner
SF 2

Time (IST)
17:00
19:00
17:00
19:00
17:00
19:00
17:00
19:00
17:00
19:00
17:00

19:00

17:00
19:00
17:00
19:00
17:00
19:00
17:00

19:00
17:00
19:00
17:00
19:00
16:45
19:00
16:45
19:00

16:45

19:00

16:45

19:00

16:00

18:30

16:30

19:00



