

## FIH Men's Hockey World Cup 2018

		,	voria cup zo	
Sr.no	Date	Pool/Stage	Matches	Time (IST)
1	28-Nov-2018	Pool C	Belgium vs Canada	17:00
2	28-Nov-2018	Pool C	India vs South Africa	19:00
3	29-Nov-2018	Pool A	Argentina vs Spain	17:00
4	29-Nov-2018	Pool A	New Zealand vs France	19:00
5	30-Nov-2018	Pool B	Australia vs Ireland	17:00
6	30-Nov-2018	Pool B	England vs China	19:00
7	1-Dec-2018	Pool D	Netherlands vs Malaysia	17:00
8	1-Dec-2018	Pool D	Germany vs Pakistan	19:00
9	2-Dec-2018	Pool C	Canada vs South Africa	17:00
10	2-Dec-2018	Pool C	India vs Belgium	19:00
11	3-Dec-2018	Pool A	Spain vs France	17:00
12	3-Dec-2018	Pool A	New Zealand vs Argentina	19:00
13	4-Dec-2018	Pool B	England vs Australia	17:00
14	4-Dec-2018	Pool B	Ireland vs China	19:00
15	5-Dec-2018	Pool D	Germany vs Netherlands	17:00
16	5-Dec-2018	Pool D	Malaysia vs Pakistan	19:00
17	6-Dec-2018	Pool A	Spain vs New Zealand	17:00
18	6-Dec-2018	Pool A	Argentina vs France	19:00
19	7-Dec-2018	Pool B	Australia vs China	17:00
20	7-Dec-2018	Pool B	Ireland vs England	19:00
21	8-Dec-2018	Pool C	Belgium vs South Africa	17:00
22	8-Dec-2018	Pool C	Canada vs India	19:00
23	9-Dec-2018	Pool D	Malaysia vs Germany	17:00
24	9-Dec-2018	Pool D	Netherlands vs Pakistan	19:00
25	10-Dec-2018	Cross-over 1	2nd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B	16:45
26	10-Dec-2018	Cross-over 2	2nd Pool B vs 3rd Pool A	19:00
27	11-Dec-2018	Cross-over 3	2nd Pool C vs 3rd Pool D	16:45
28	11-Dec-2018	Cross-over 4	2nd Pool D vs 3rd Pool C	19:00
29	12-Dec-2018	Quarter Final 1	1st Pool A vs Cross-over 2	16:45
30	12-Dec-2018	Quarter Final 2	1st Pool B vs Cross-over	19:00
31	13-Dec-2018	Quarter Final 3	1st Pool C vs Cross-over	16:45
32	13-Dec-2018	Quarter Final 4	1st Pool D vs Cross-over	19:00
33	15-Dec-2018	Semi Final 1	Winner QF 1 vs Winner QF 4	16:00
34	15-Dec-2018	Semi Final 2	Winner QF 2 vs Winner QF 3	18:30
35	16-Dec-2018	3rd Place	Loser SF 1 vs Loser SF 2	16:30
36	16-Dec-2018	Final	Winner SF 1 vs Winner SF 2	19:00